AGENDA
Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

6/19/2018 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse Annex

Chairman Tony Barton | Vice Chairman Bill Lambert
Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Ed Wagoner
County Attorney William Curley | County Clerk Jill Sellers | County Administrator Dan Blakeman

Time

9:00

9:05

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

Item Speaker
Call to order Chairman
Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance
Additions/Changes to Agenda

Consent Agenda

e Minutes of June 5, 2018
e Executive Session Minute of June 5, 2018

Cheyenne River Road Chad Sears
Administrator Dan Blakeman
OLD BUSINESS

Dispatch Agreement

NEW BUSINESS

PILT Class Action Law Suit

Resolution 2018-08: Open Burning Restrictions

Board appointments — July

Child Support Authority Board — Reappointment of Gidget Macke
Catering Permit for Flying V Cambria Inn on 7/14/2018

Workers Compensation & WCCA

Mallo Camp Manager John Prell

Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to lunch recess.

Adjournment Chairman




Time Item Speaker

1:00 WORKSHOP

Prevention Management

All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the meeting;

scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.
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